

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.414 OF 2007

(For Prel. Hearing)

GRID CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WESTERN ELECT. SUP.CO.,ORISSA LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 12/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Suman Kukrety, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. J.J. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Anjali Chandurkar, Adv.

Ms. Smieetaa Inna,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Permission to file additional documents is granted.

The civil appeal is admitted.

Issue notice on the application for stay, returnable  
within four weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master

Court Master