

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.759 OF 2007

(For Prel. Hearing)

ORISSA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NORTH EASTN.ELEC.SUP.CO.OF ORISSA LD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, additional documents and office report)

Date: 26/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran,Adv.

Mr. Anand K. Ganesan,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Syed Naqvi,Adv.

Ms. Smieeta Inna,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

Tag with Civil Appeal No.414 of 2007.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master