

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.414 OF 2007

GRID CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WESTERN ELECT. SUP.CO.,ORISSA LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Amendment of Cause Title and office report))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 417 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 759 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 04/11/2008 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the month of January 2009.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master