

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 414 OF 2007

GRID CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WESTERN ELECT. SUP.CO.,ORISSA LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Amendment of Cause Title and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 417 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 759 of 2007

(With appln. for exem. from filing c/c of the impugned order and
with office report)

Date: 08/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after Christmas holidays.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[VIJAY DHAWAN]
COURT MASTER