

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 414 OF 2007

GRID CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WESTERN ELECT. SUP.CO.,ORISSA LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Amendment of Cause Title and office report)
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 417 of 2007
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 759 of 2007
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order
and office report)

Date: 06/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Antaryami Updhyay, Adv.
Mr. S. Zakhi Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Smita Inna, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in the month of August,
2010.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER