

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 759 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

ORISSA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NORTH EASTN.ELEC.SUP.CO.OF ORISSA LD.&OR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)

Date: 28/11/2011

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Rutwik Panda,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy ,Adv
Mr. Abhish Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Proof of service to be filed on or before

15.12.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj