

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 463 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

GRIDCO LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NORTH-EASTERN ELEC.SUP.CO.OF ORISSA &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)
WITH

CA NO.572/2011
CA NO.2942-2943/2011
CA NO.2939-2941/2011
CA NO.3595-3597/2011

Date: 30/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta ,Adv
Mr.Rutwik Panda ,Adv
Mr Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr Ashok Kumar Gupta I, ADv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In some of the appeals some respondents are yet
unserved. Appellants have to take appropriate steps to
confirm service upon them. They may do so on or before
13.1.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj