

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 414 OF 2007

GRID CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WESTERN ELECT. SUP.CO.,ORISSA LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Amendment of Cause Title and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal Nos. 2939-2941 of 2011
(With office report)Civil Appeal Nos. 2942-2943 of 2011
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3595-3597 of 2011

Civil Appeal NO. 417 of 2007
(With office report)Civil Appeal NO. 463 of 2011
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)Civil Appeal NO. 572 of 2011
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)Civil Appeal NO. 759 of 2007
(With appln. for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned order and with office report)

Date: 14/08/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.
Mr. M. Paikaray, Adv.

Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.
Mr. Hasan Murtaza, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matters after two weeks.

| (Rajesh Dham)
| Court Master

| | (Renu Diwan)
| | Court Master

|