

a

ITEM NO.102  
(M)

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 414 OF 2007

GRID CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WESTERN ELECT. SUP.CO.,ORISSA LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Amendment of Cause Title and office report)

WITH

C.A.No.759/2007

(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the  
impugned order and with office report)

C.A.No.417/2007

C.A.No.463/2011

(With Appl.(s) for ex-Parte stay and with office report)

C.A.No.572/2011

(With Appl.(s) for ex-Parte stay and with office report)

C.A.No.2942-2943/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A.No.2939-2941/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A.No.3595-3597/2011

(With Appl.(s) for stay and permission to file  
additional documents and with office report)

C.A.No.2674/2013

(With Appl.(s) for ex-Parte stay and with office report)

C.A.No.10251-10263/2013

(With Office Report)

Date: 15/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv. for  
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

Mr. Ansu Malik, Adv.

Mr. Hasan Murtaza, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan ,Adv

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra ,Adv

Mr. Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv. for  
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Hasan Murtaza, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chndra Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after six weeks.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)  
| |Court Master

|