

T

Item No.4 1

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 414/2007

GRID CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

WESTERN ELECT. SUP.CO.,ORISSA LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 759/2007

Office Report)

Date : 04/08/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhishek Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

Ms. Anshu Malik,Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. V. Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Abhisht Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

Item No.4 2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Being ready matters. Place the same before the Hon&#39;ble Court,  
as per rules.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

MG