

R E V I S E D

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.414/2007

GRID CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

WESTERN ELECT. SUP.CO.,ORISSA LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. Nos.2939-2941/2011

(With office report)

C.A. No.572/2011

(With office report)

C.A. Nos.3858-3860/2014

(With office report)

C.A. Nos.2942-2943/2011

(With office report)

C.A. Nos.3595-3597/2011

(With office report)

C.A. No.417/2007

(With office report)

C.A. Nos.2625-2638/2014

(With office report)

C.A. No.463/2011

(With office report)

C.A. No.2674/2013

(With office report)

C.A. No.759/2007

(With office report)

C.A. No.10251-10263/2013

(With office report)

Date : 22/03/2017 These appeals were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Himanshi Andley, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.
Ms. Anshu Malik, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.
Mr. Hasan Murtaza, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

It is submitted by the learned counsel for the parties that the time granted vide order dated 10th January, 2017, be extended till 31st July, 2017.

Regard being had to the prayer made, time stands extended till end of July, 2017, to enable the tribunal to dispose of the case.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Madhu Narula)
Court Master

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.414/2007

GRID CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

WESTERN ELECT. SUP.CO.,ORISSA LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. Nos.2939-2941/2011

(With office report)

C.A. No.572/2011

(With office report)

C.A. Nos.3858-3860/2014

(With office report)

C.A. Nos.2942-2943/2011

(With office report)

C.A. Nos.3595-3597/2011

(With office report)

C.A. No.417/2007

(With office report)

C.A. Nos.2625-2638/2014

(With office report)

C.A. No.463/2011

(With office report)

C.A. No.2674/2013

(With office report)

C.A. No.759/2007

(With office report)

C.A. No.10251-10263/2013

(With office report)

Date : 22/03/2017 These appeals were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Himanshi Andley, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.

Mr. Hasan Murtaza, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

It is submitted by the learned counsel for the parties that the time granted vide order dated 10th January, 2017, be extended till 31st July, 2017.

Regard being had to the prayer made, time stands extended till end of July, 2017, to enable the tribunal to dispose of the case.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Madhu Narula)
Court Master