

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).414/2007

GRID CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

WESTERN ELECT. SUP.CO.,ORISSA LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2942-2943/2011 (XVII)

C.A. No. 2939-2941/2011 (XVII)

C.A. No. 417/2007 (XVII)

C.A. No. 759/2007 (XVII)

C.A. No. 3595-3597/2011 (XVII)

C.A. No. 2674/2013 (XVII)

C.A. No. 3858-3860/2014 (XVII)

C.A. No. 10251-10263/2013 (XVII)

C.A. No. 2625-2638/2014 (XVII)

C.A. No. 572/2011 (XVII)

C.A. No. 463/2011 (XVII)

Date : 14-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR
Mr. Rutwik Panda, AOR
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rutwik Panda, AOR
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR
Ms. Himanshi Andley, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
Ms. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR
Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Mr. P. K. Manohar, AOR
Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, AOR
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, AOR
Mr. Anindita Pujari, AOR
Mr. Krishnayan Sen, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be taken up next week.

(B. PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER