

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 414/2007

GRID CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

WESTERN ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY OF
ORISSA LTD. AND ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 69938/2016 - additional documents, IA No. 3/2008 -
Amendment of Cause Title, IA No. 53773/2009 - permission to file
additional facts, IA No. 62074/2009 - Permission to place on record
copy of order)

WITH

C.A. No. 1380-1382/2015 (XVII)

(IA No. 4/2015 - EX-PARTE STAY, IA No. 13/2015 - IMPLEADMENT, IA
No. 10/2015 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION, IA No. 8544/2018 -
PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES, IA No.
7/2015 - PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES)

C.A. No. 759/2007 (XVII)

(FOR ON IA 2/2007 FOR ON IA 14122/2007)

C.A. No. 3595-3597/2011 (XVII)

(FOR ON IA 99947/2012, FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 4/2011 , FOR
[PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 7/2012)

C.A. No. 2674/2013 (XVII)

(IA No. 1/2013 - EX-PARTE STAY)

C.A. No. 10251-10263/2013 (XVII)

(IA No. 14/2013 - EX-PARTE STAY, IA No. 27/2013 - EXEMPTION FROM
FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT, IA No. 66/2016 - PERMISSION TO
FILE ANNEXURES, IA No. 40/2013 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF
DATES)

C.A. No. 2625-2638/2014 (XVII)

(FOR ON IA 69988/2014)

C.A. No. 3858-3860/2014 (XVII)

(IA No. 10/2014 - directions, IA No. 7/2014 - EARLY HEARING
APPLICATION, IA No. 4/2014 - exemption from filing certified copy,
IA No. 1/2014 - STAY APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 8037-8039/2015 (XVII)

(IA No. 4/2015 - STAY APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 417/2007 (XVII)
(IA NO. 55706/2009 - ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS, IA NO. 9217/2007 -
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

C.A. No. 572/2011 (XVII)
(FOR EX-PARTE STAY ON IA 1/2011, FOR ON IA 2153/2012, IA No.
1/2011 - EX-PARTE STAY)

C.A. No. 463/2011 (XVII)
(FOR EX-PARTE STAY ON IA 1/2011, FOR ON IA 2152/2012)

C.A. No. 2942-2943/2011 (XVII)

C.A. No. 2939-2941/2011 (XVII)

Date : 22-09-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. R K Mehta, AOR
Ms. Himanshi Andley, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rutwik Panda, AOR
Ms. Nikhar Berry, Adv.
Ms. Anshu Malik, Adv.

Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Gupta Adv.
Ms. Ikshita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kapil Raghav Adv.
Mr. P. K. Manohar, AOR

Mr. Rahul Jajoo, Adv.
Mr. Arpit Shukla, AOR

Mr. Aditya Panda, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR

Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Krishnayan Sen, AOR

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Rutwik Panda, AOR

Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, AOR

Ms. Anindita Pujari, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Singh, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List the matters after four weeks.

**In the meantime, parties may submit written synopsis and
common convenience compilation.**

**(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)**