

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 414/2007

GRID CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

WESTERN ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY OF
ORISSA LTD. AND ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 69938/2016 - additional documents, IA No. 3/2008 -
Amendment of Cause Title, IA No. 53773/2009 - permission to file
additional facts, IA No. 62074/2009 - Permission to place on record
copy of order)

WITH

C.A. No. 759/2007 (XVII)
(FOR ON IA 2/2007, FOR ON IA 14122/2007)

C.A. No. 8037-8039/2015 (XVII)
(IA No. 4/2015 - STAY APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 3858-3860/2014 (XVII)
(IA No. 10/2014 - directions, IA No. 7/2014 - EARLY HEARING
APPLICATION, IA No. 4/2014 - exemption from filing certified copy
IA No. 1/2014 - STAY APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 2625-2638/2014 (XVII)
(FOR ON IA 69988/2014)

C.A. No. 2674/2013 (XVII)
(IA No. 1/2013 - EX-PARTE STAY)

C.A. No. 10251-10263/2013 (XVII)
(IA No. 14/2013 - EX-PARTE STAY, IA No. 27/2013 - EXEMPTION FROM
FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT, IA No. 66/2016 - PERMISSION TO
FILE ANNEXURES, IA No. 40/2013 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF
DATES)

C.A. No. 3595-3597/2011 (XVII)
(IA No. 7/2012 - PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES, IA No. 4/2011 - STAY
APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 2939-2941/2011 (XVII)

C.A. No. 2942-2943/2011 (XVII)

C.A. No. 572/2011 (XVII)
(FOR ON IA 2153/2012, IA No. 1/2011 - EX-PARTE STAY)

Mr. P. K. Manohar, AOR

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, AOR

Ms. Anindita Pujari, AOR

Mr. Anand Shirvastava, Adv.

Ms. Ishita Jain, Adv.

Mr. Arpit Shukla, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request of learned counsel for the parties, list the matters in the month of July, 2022.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER